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Number of Majors by Program -
Fall 2010 :
(-9
Languages & Communication 456
BA Communication 359
Cultural Resource Management 20 BA Bl 9
BA Cultural Resource Management 20 Bk Bsncli Blhiamdsn 4
English 448 BA Spanish 25
BA English 192 BA Spanish Education 18
BA English Education 158 BS Speech Education 13
BA Liberal Arts Studies 39 MA Organizational Communications 28
MA English 59 Psychology 514
Fine & Performing Arts 633 BA Psychology 485
BA Art 381 MA Psychology 29
BA Art E‘d ucation 49 Sociology & Criminal Justice 566
BM Music 71 AA Criminal Justice 27
BMEd Music Education 116 BA Criminal Justice 403
MMus Music 16 BA Sociology 102
History & Political Science 475 MS Applied Sociology 34
BA History 156
BA Political Science 119
BA Social Studies Education 156
MA History 44

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors I? Program
Fall 2010 (continued)

Accounting & Finance
BS Accounting
BS Finance

Management & Business Administration
BA Management
BBA Business Administration
Marketing & Supply Chain Management
BA Marketing
BS Supply Chain Management

MBA Business Administration
Undecided

Special Program for Adults

692
546
146

1,328
741
587
319
264

55

108

1,353

11

PROFILE

Counseling & Human Development 572
BS Family & Consumer Science 212
BS Family & Consumer Science Education 23
BA Social Work 228
MEd Counselor Education 109

Educational Leadership & Technology 306
MEd Educational Leadership 198
MEd Educational Technology Leadership a7
EdD Educational Leadership 71

Teaching & Learning 1,248
BS Early Childhood Education 466
BS Elementary Education 490
BS Middle School Education 126
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate) 56
MEd Curriculum & Instruction 42
MEd Special Education 41
MAT Early Interventionist 8
MAT Elementary Education 19

Source: IR Extract Files
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Number of Majors szr Program
Fall 2010 (continued)

Other
Add-on Certification
Alternate Certification
Masters Plus 30

General Studies
AGS General Studies
BGS General Studies

Communication Sciences & Disorders
BS Communication Sciences & Disorders
MS Communication Sciences & Disorders

Kinesiology & Health Studies
BS Athletic Training
BS Health & Physical Education
BS Health Education & Promotion
BS Health Studies

198
77
102
19

912
54
858

206
143
63

903
118
99
33
29

BS Kinesiology
BS Sport Management
MA Health & Kinesiology

Nursing
BS Nursing
MSN Nursing

Biological Sciences
BS Biological Sciences
BS Horticulture
BS Science Education-Biology
MS Biology

PROFILE

484
87
29

1,874
1,771
103

839
769

38
28

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors b dy Program
Fall 2010 (continue

Chemistry & Physics
BS Chemistry
BS Physics
BS Science Education-Chemistry
BS Science Education-Physics

Computer Science & Industrial Technology
AAS Industrial Technology
BS Computer Science
BS Computer Science Education
BS Engineering Technology
BS Industrial Technology
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment

Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BS Mathematics Education

MS Integrated Science & Technology

275
163
101

856
49
297

228
219
60

126
48
78

24

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the
department of the major, but in the College of
Education & Human Development.

PROFILE

Source: IR Extracr Files
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