## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2010



Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	2,598	Languages & Communication	456
Cultural Resource Management BA Cultural Resource Management	<b>20</b> 20	BA Communication BA French BA French Education	359 9 4
English BA English BA English Education BA Liberal Arts Studies	448 192 158 39	BA Spanish BA Spanish Education BS Speech Education MA Organizational Communications	25 18 13 28
MA English Fine & Performing Arts	59 <b>633</b>	Psychology BA Psychology	<b>514</b> 485
BA Art BA Art Education BM Music BMEd Music Education MMus Music	381 49 71 116 16	MA Psychology  Sociology & Criminal Justice  AA Criminal Justice  BA Criminal Justice  BA Sociology	29 566 27 403 102
History & Political Science BA History BA Political Science BA Social Studies Education MA History	<b>475</b> 156 119 156 44	MS Applied Sociology	34

## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2010 (continued)



Business	2,447	Education & Human Development	3,067
Accounting & Finance	692	Counseling & Human Development	572
BS Accounting	546	BS Family & Consumer Science	212
BS Finance	146	BS Family & Consumer Science Education	23
		BA Social Work	228
Management & Business Administration	1,328	MEd Counselor Education	109
BA Management	741		
BBA Business Administration	587	Educational Leadership & Technology	306
		MEd Educational Leadership	198
Marketing & Supply Chain Management	319	MEd Educational Technology Leadership	37
BA Marketing	264	EdD Educational Leadership	71
BS Supply Chain Management	55		
		Teaching & Learning	1,248
MBA Business Administration	108	BS Early Childhood Education	466
		BS Elementary Education	490
Center for Student Excellence	1,353	BS Middle School Education	126
Undecided	1,353	BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate)	56
	2005-00000	MEd Curriculum & Instruction	42
Continuing Education	11	MEd Special Education	41
Special Program for Adults	11	MAT Early Interventionist	8
opeciai i rogiam foi radits	11	MAT Elementary Education	19

## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2010 (continued)

Ч	10
Ξ	$\Lambda$
RO	Н
۵	•

			△ ■
Other	198	BS Kinesiology	484
Add-on Certification	77	BS Sport Management	87
Alternate Certification	102	MA Health & Kinesiology	53
Masters Plus 30	19	Nursing	1,874
General Studies	912	BS Nursing	1,771
General Studies	912	MSN Nursing	103
AGS General Studies	54	Science & Technology	1,990
BGS General Studies	858	Biological Sciences	839
Nursing & Health Sciences	2,884	BS Biological Sciences	769
Communication Sciences & Disorders  BS Communication Sciences & Disorders  MS Communication Sciences & Disorders	<b>206</b> 143 63	BS Horticulture BS Science Education-Biology MS Biology	4 38 28
Kinesiology & Health Studies	903		
BS Athletic Training	118		
BS Health & Physical Education	99		
BS Health Education & Promotion	33		
BS Health Studies	29		

## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2010 (continued)



Chemistry & Physics	
BS Chemistry	163
BS Physics	101
BS Science Education-Chemistry	8
BS Science Education-Physics	3
Computer Science & Industrial Technology	856
AAS Industrial Technology	49
BS Computer Science	297
BS Computer Science Education	3
BS Engineering Technology	
BS Industrial Technology	
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment	60
Mathematics	126
BS Mathematics	48
BS Mathematics Education	78
MS Integrated Science & Technology	24

<b>Extended Studies</b>	89
University Total	15,351

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the department of the major, but in the College of Education & Human Development.